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LAPTIMING KUPA 2021 (Hungaroring)
i
Collective Test Hungaroring 4,381 km
Formula Cars 2021. 04. 15. 12:00
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 12:00:00
Lap  Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap  Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
p18  16:22:33.229 2:14.123 +27.827 43187 43.832
(212) BRAINIK Paolo (E2-2.0)
1 12:22:41.350 9:14.909 +7:34.497 54450  37.605 (62) KACOVSKY Matgj (F3)
P2 12:25:01.603 2:20.253 +39.841 47760  51.836 1 12:15:14.429 211712 +25138  45.859  49.600  36.253
3 12:29:06.455 4:04.852 +2:24.440 51.386  36.923 P2 12:47:30.347 2:15.918 +29.344 44766 51.028
4 12:31:21.541 2:15.086 +34.674 46286 51738 37.062 3 12:23:05.962 5:35.615 +3:49.041 51293 35719
5 16:0054498  3:20:32957  +3:27:52.545 43354 29.777 4 12:25:15571 2:09.609 +23035 44103 50.026 35480
6 16:12:21.051 11:26.553 +9:46.141 30.859  30.464 5 12:27:25.750 2:10.179 +23605 43929  50.347 35903
7 16:14:07.087 1:46.036 +5624 38980 38443 28613 6 12:30:26.757 3:01.007 +1:14433 43540 1:30.860  46.607
8  16:1550.376 1:43.289 #2877 37.825 37310 28.154 7 155223981  3:21:57.224  +3:20:10650 1:05282  47.896  33.312
9 16:17:33.361 1:42.985 #2573 37538 37.186  28.261 8 15:54:19.238 1:55.257 +8.683  40.841 42970 31446
10 16:19:14.222 1:40.861 10449 37106 36325  27.430 9 15:56:11.974 1:52.736 +6.162 40819 41624 30293
1 16:20:54.634 36.658  36.163  27.591 p10  15:58:05.335 1:53.361 +6.787  39.081  40.884
p12  16:22:52.897 1:58.263 +17.851 38137 38.393 11 16:12:41.560 14:36.225 +12:49.651 45943 34.315
12 16:14:35.453 1:53.893 47319 40300 42714 30879
(13) MICHL Olivér (E2-2.0) 13 16:16:26.556 1:51.103 +4529 39112 40482 31509
1 12:15:12.397 2:17.383 +35.006 47417 52336  37.630 14 16:18:15.190 1:48.634 #2060  39.318  39.693  29.623
2 124721715 2:15.318 +33.031 45335 51969  38.014 15 16:20:01.764 38748 38558  29.268
3 12:19:41.394 2:13.679 31392 45155 50965  37.559 16 16:21:49.168 1:47.404 +0.830 38510  39.249 29645
4 12:21:55.364 2:13.970 +31.683 44752 52328 36.890 p17  16:23:48.829 1:59.661 +13.087 38299  44.996
5 12:24:09.339 2:13.975 +31.688 44257 52679  37.039
6 12:26:26.636 2:17.297 +35010 44687 55683 36927 (17) FURTBAUER Stefan (F3)
7 12:28:40.028 2:13.392 #31.405 44216 51980  37.196 1 15:55:07.942 2:04.623 +17.537 45998  46.078 32547
8 12:30:53.450 2:13.422 31135 44355 51757 37.310 2 15:57:04.142 1:56.200 +9.114 41025 43506  31.669
9 155333747  3:22:40297  +32058010 45724  47.066  32.252 3 15:58:56.860 1:52.718 +5632 40081 41732 30.905
10 15:55:24.918 1:51.171 +8.884  39.935 41070  30.166 4 16:00:47.657 1:50.797 #3711 39946 40762 30.089
11 1557:15.429 1:50.511 48224 39133 41805  29.573 5 16:12:22.672 11:35.015 +9:47.929 42643 32.253
12 15:59:08.896 1:53.467 +11.180 39465 42635  31.367 6 16:14:12.846 1:50.174 +3088  39.856 40327  29.991
13 16:00:55.834 1:46.938 +4651 38319 38785  29.834 7 16:16:01.792 1:48.946 +1.860 3950  39.983  29.813
14 16:12:12.893 11:17.059 +9:34.772 40315 29.698 8 16:17:49.936 1:48.144 +1.058  38.835  39.815 20494
15 16:13:58.061 1:45.168 +2881 38015 38326  28.827 9 16:19:37.022 38612 39218  29.256
16 16:15:42.668 1:44.607 2320  37.853 38012 28742 p10  16:21:33.258 1:56.236 +9.150 38561 43697
17 16:17:26.922 1:44.254 +1967  37.832  37.913 28509
18 16:19:00.717 1:42.795 +0.508  37.523 36871 28401 (44) BERTA Benjamin (F4)
19 16:20:52.004 37.345 36757  28.85 1 12:15:22.104 2:21.712 +33797 48533 54794  38.385
P20 16:22:50.928 1:58.924 +16.637 40030  38.071 2 12:17:42.375 2:20.271 +32356  47.840 54171 38.260
3 12:20:00.130 2:17.755 +20.840  46.080 53250  38.425
(22) LUDERER Danny (F3) 4 12:22:19.467 2:19.337 +31422 45852 54815 38670
1 12:15:44.175 2:23.022 +36.726 47793 55262  39.967 5 12:24:39.075 2:19.608 +31693 45900 55952  37.756
2 121817472 2:32.997 +46.701 47877 1:05.297  39.823 6 12:26:57.100 2:18.025 +30.110 45437 54361  38.227
3 12:20:37.942 2:20.770 +34474 47088 54986  38.696 7 12:29:16.499 2:19.399 +31484 45803 55543 38.053
4 12:22:59.693 2:21.751 +35455 46610 55811 39.330 8 12:31:37.668 2:21.169 +33.254 45464  56.743  38.962
p5  12:25:25.278 2:25.585 +39.289 46395  55.798 9 155218465  3:20:40.797  +3:18:52.882 9:21234 45939 33624
6 12:29:11478 3:46.200 +1:59.904 53290 38519 10 15:54:13.913 1:55.448 47533 41517 42303 31628
7 12:31:28.359 2:16.881 +30.585 46147 53021  37.713 11 1556:05.824 1:51.911 #3996 40656 40877  30.378
8 155240854  3:21:12.495  +3:19:26.199 51909  36.092 12 15:57:56.397 1:50.573 #2658 40215 40199  30.159
9 15:54:39.352 1:58.498 +12202 42079 44571 31.848 13 15:50:45.837 1:49.440 +1525 39690  39.795  29.955
10 15:56:31.601 1:52.249 +5.953  30.627 41798  30.824 14 16:01:36.475 1:50.638 #2723 30588  40.896  30.154
11 15:58:20.474 1:48.873 +2577 38634 39975  30.264 15 16:12:45.781 11:09.306 +9:21.391 47511 33668
12 16:00:09.347 1:48.873 2577 38219 40466  30.188 16 16:14:40.633 1:54.852 +6.937 40956 43163  30.733
13 16:12:56.259 12:46.912 +11:00.616 40901 30.131 17 16:16:30.596 1:49.963 #2048 40268  39.889  29.806
14 16:14:45.514 1:49.255 +2959  38.344  39.931 30980 18 16:18:20.269 1:49.673 +1.758 39407  39.560  30.706
15 16:16:32.876 1:47.362 +1.066 38138 40045  29.179 19 16:20:08.184 30469 38995  29.451
16 16:18:19.172 37.861 39314 29121 P20 16:21:56.160 1:47.976 +0.061  39.164 38760
17 16:20:19.106 1:50.934 +13638 50496 39480  20.958
Orbits

Az eredmeény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyelétestilet jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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Collective Test

Formula Cars

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 12:00:00

Hungaroring 4,381 km
2021. 04. 15. 12:00

Lap  Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(46) MAGYAR Janos (E2-2.0)
1 12:17:00.071 2:16.265 +25.332 46.639 50.988 38.638
2 12:19:119.229 2:19.158 +28.225 48.060 52.523 38.575
3 12:21:36.151 2:16.922 +25.989 45.277 52.931 38.714
4 12:23:55.902 2:19.751 +28.818 46.889 52.370 40.492
5 12:26:13.761 2:17.859 +26.926 46.360 52.884 38.615
6 12:28:28.289 2:14.528 +23.595 44,634 51.215 38.679
7 12:30:46.458 2:18.169 +27.236 45.480 53.924 38.765
8  15:56:24.157 3:25:37.699 +3:23:46.766 49.842 47.634 35.605
9  15:58:18.122 1:53.965 +3.032 40.202 42.478 31.285
10 16:00:09.055 39.087 41236 30610
1 16:12:44.238 12:35.183 +10:44.250 46.314 37.588
12 16:14:45.553 2:01.315 +10.382 41.425 46.668 33.222
13 16:16:42.405 1:56.852 +5.919 41.352 43.652 31.848
14 16:18:33.531 1:51.126 +0.193 39.037 41.058 31.031
15 16:20:30.494 1:56.963 +6.030 40.740 42.167 34.056
p16  16:22:43.060 2:12.566 +21.633 45.358 45.159
(7) NETUSIL Viadimir (E2-2.0)
1 15:54:46.121 2:05.688 +12.977 44.642 46.147 34.899
2 15:56:52.559 2:06.438 +13.727 44.810 47.451 34177
p3  15:58:59.776 2:07.217 +14.506 43.212 45.989
4 16:12:39.081 13:39.305 +11:46.594 46.457 33.426
5 16:14:40.022 2:00.941 +8.230 42.469 45.485 32.987
6  16:16:38.544 1:58.522 +5.811 42.661 43.999 31.862
7 16:18:32.757 1:54.213 +1.502 40.877 42.028 31.308
8  16:20:25.468 40125 41555 31031
p9  16:22:40.293 2:14.825 +22.114 45.019 48.969
(15) TAPINOS Daniel (F3)
1 12:15:30.557 2:21.660 +28.834 49.756 54.096 37.808
2 12:17:54.730 2:24.173 +31.347 47.750 59.017 37.406
3 12:20:14.193 2:19.463 +26.637 47.920 52.618 38.925
p4  12:22:37.527 2:23.334 +30.508 46.819 52.589
5 12:27:27.523 4:49.996 +2:57.170 53.286 37.938
6 12:30:22.910 2:55.387 +1:02.561 45718  1:30.878 38.791
7 15:52:41.978 3:22:19.068 +3:20:26.242 46.878 52.586 37.588
8  15:54:46.553 2:04.575 +11.749 44.215 46.623 33.737
9  15:56:46.013 1:59.460 +6.634 41.951 44317 33.192
10 15:58:42.158 1:56.145 +3.319 40.379 44.288 31.478
11 16:00:34.984 30.638 41913 31275
p12  16:18:29.226 17:54.242 +16:01.416 39.872
Orbits
Az eredmeény nem hivatalos, amig azt a fellgyelétestilet jova nem hagyta. / These results are provisonal, until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.
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